
Unidade UFSC Viva - 84 Universidade Presente - 58 Em branco Nulo Totais
Votos % Votos % Votos % Votos % Votos Eleitores aptos Comparecimento

CCA 42 56,76% 31 41,89% 0 0,00% 1 1,35% 74 99 74,75%
CCB 76 60,80% 39 31,20% 2 1,60% 8 6,40% 125 159 78,62%
CCE 57 41,61% 80 58,39% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 137 220 62,27%
CCJ 34 65,38% 15 28,85% 1 1,92% 2 3,85% 52 62 83,87%
CCS 223 72,88% 74 24,18% 4 1,31% 5 1,63% 306 368 83,15%
CDS 34 73,91% 11 23,91% 0 0,00% 1 2,17% 46 50 92,00%
CED 25 14,45% 140 80,92% 1 0,58% 7 4,05% 173 271 63,84%
CFH 42 34,15% 79 64,23% 0 0,00% 2 1,63% 123 185 66,49%
CFM 52 49,52% 43 40,95% 4 3,81% 6 5,71% 105 189 55,56%
CSE 47 39,17% 70 58,33% 2 1,67% 1 0,83% 120 147 81,63%
CTC 127 52,48% 94 38,84% 14 5,79% 7 2,89% 242 369 65,58%
ARA 22 40,74% 30 55,56% 0 0,00% 2 3,70% 54 105 51,43%
BNU 22 38,60% 30 52,63% 3 5,26% 2 3,51% 57 91 62,64%
CBS 40 64,52% 16 25,81% 1 1,61% 5 8,06% 62 80 77,50%
JVE 57 74,03% 18 23,38% 1 1,30% 1 1,30% 77 100 77,00%
Total 900 51,34% 770 43,92% 33 1,88% 50 2,85% 1753 2495 70,26%



Segmento Docentes


